TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

h® - (NOPS) Py tria %S
(NI ESIFYNCLIONTYHFYE) SECTION NUMBER
COVER (NOPS) SECTION

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

5347 720

242




{

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ANV - (NOPS) g
(NN FSOFYNC SIDADYIFYE) SECTION
COVER (NOPS)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

sy B
SECTION NUMBER

[ 534Bz 720

I

w7 OGRBNTRBELTEIRAOT, o FESTEXLTLHEEL.

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

indicate the set number

M %aggg EEETMN %ﬁ%ﬁ/ PART NAME @ﬁ
b Iy HlES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
1 5512 71 114 NY TR IRIYYPAYYEMEXE SMALL BINDING SCREW M5X8 5¢
2 5522 71 1146 TESEWH BRACKET 12
3 9670061008 YHWUrET b M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 13
4 5344 74 538 AN LABEL 2
5 5344 74 539 A%, LABEL 2
6 5342 74 835-1 SANL(IVZYD) LABEL{(BLACK) 2
6 5344 74 535 AN LABEL 2
7 5640 36 216 AZoUoogn SPRING 3
8 9721050008 E-NUy2% E-5 E-RING E-5 [
9 5344 73 151 TRSHYE BRACKET 3

10 5344 73 153 Eeo PIN 3

11 5344 75 221 F1-% TUBE 3

12 9710050008 NhY¥pHhw M5 SPRING WASHER M5 20

13 9642051014 FAN322N M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 18

14 5342 72 732-1 AAY = (AN =09% =) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

14 5344 72 33%32-72 Hhh“- COVER 1

15 5342 74 681-1 AN (INSYUT) LABEL(BLACK? 1

15 5344 74 181-1  35MN LABEL 1

16 90652 GS-Yu2™ GS-5 GS-RING GS-5 4

17 5342 73 650 AN® - (AN -T7%;-) COVER{(DARK GRAY) 2

17 5344 73 650 hny - COVER 2

18 5290 74 084 SAME(ITIN) LABELC{ENGLISH) 4

18 5290 74 094 SANME(ZhRZIN) LABEL{JAPANESE) 4

19 5332 71 283 FEPLS STUD 11

20 5342 72 291 ans - COVER 1

20 5342 72 491 ANS = (AN T% =) COVER{(DARK GRAY) 1

21 5342 72 333 73 COVER 1

21 5342 72 733-1 JR(RN =% ;=) COVER{(DARK GRAY) 1

22 5342 72 671 ANS = (A =09N—) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

22 5344 72 671-1 Ane - COVER 1

23 9660040014 TYEF Mé& HEXAGON NUT M4 2

24 9716040014 E>9%h 2 M4 PLAIN WASHER Mé& 2

25 9710040008 NRRYVANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2

26 5340 71 211-1 Hnv- COVER 1

27 5290 74 087~2 JFANL(Ira™) LABEL(ENGLISH) 1

27 5290 74 091 ZAML(ZhoaN) LABEL(JAPANESE) 1

28 9670051008 Yawbiih M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 5

29 5340 75 585-1 Ay - COVER -1

30 5344 72 4221 N - COVER g

31 5344 72 423-1  IN3HYp BRACKET 2

32 5290 74 301 AN TIY) LABEL CENGLISH) 1

32 5290 74 302 SAML(ZhIN) LABEL (JAPANESE) 1

33 5342 72 310-1 hn®=(31r7%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1

33 5344 72 410-1 ans- COVER 1

34 5290 74 201 SAML (90KG) LABEL (90KG) 2

35 9642052514 FANI29Y M5X25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X25 -2

36 5342 71 612-1 HNY-(51bT%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1

36 5344 71 212 hn® - COVER 1

37 5342 74 6121 ZANL(IVIYT) LABEL{(BLACK) 1

37 S34L4L 7hH 112 SAN Y LABEL 1

38 5342 71 211=-1 An™- COVER 1

28 5342 71 611-2 hOnv=~(S51F2%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1

39 5512 71 222 ARY W STUD 1

40 5342 72 821-3 ANY=-(31FZ“L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1

40 5344 72 421-4  HNh™- COVER i

41 5342 71 221 NS - COVER 1

41 5342 71 621-1 BNAY=-(S51F7%L~) COVERC(LIGHT GRAY) 1

L2 53472 72 661 ANN— (3% -29%L~) COVER{DARK GRAY) 1

42 5344 72 661-1 Hi“- COVER ' 1

243



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

hn® -

{NOPS)
CAZINPROYYRNC IS HIYITFYE)
COVER {(NOPS)

IV g
SECTION

g VES
SECTICN NUMBER

534B7 720

Xe—7 OGBS THBELTEFHADOT, £ PESTELLTLEE N,

¥hen ordering items marked >

,indicate the set number

| (PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER) because they are available only as a set.
N gégg% SET MNe ABER A PART NAME 18
HmZES/ PART N &S/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q
43 9642041014 FANTIRIN MEX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X10
44 5512 71 253 L STUD
45 5342 72 781-1 AIN® = (AN =JF% ) COVER(DARK GRAY)
45 5344 72 381-3 hnv- COVER
46 9670050801 Y5UEE®ILE M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8
47 5332 71 828-1 ANY={31FT™L=-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY)
47 5344 71 222 ane - COVER
48 5300 71 155 APl BRACKET
49 5290 61 135-1 S LABEL
“WHEC RN T EXCEPT JAPAN
50 5300 71 156 Eeo PIN
51 5342 71 222 An™ - COVER
51 5342 71 622-1 N =(31k2*L=) COVER(LIGHT GRAY)
52 5340 74 121 FRN LABEL
53 5486 78 274~ SANM(ZHRDIN ) LABEL{(JAPANESE)
53 5486 78 275-2 S N (113™) LABEL{ENGLISH)
54 5290 74 Q75 FCCIAMD FCC LABEL
PAUD AT RN U.S.A.,CANADA
55 9470060808 YoUbmtibh MAXS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X8
56 5342 72 651 T-5-pn%- MOTOR COVER
56 5344 72 651-1 E-3-nt - MOTOR COVER
57 5342 72 652 PAFE MG AR A VED] BRACKET(DARK GRAY)
57 5344 72 652 IS5yt BRACKET
58 5342 73 611 AN® =~ (B¥wgg¥ =) COVER(DARK GRAY)
58 5344 73 611 hn»- COVER
59 5342 73 613 AN = (AN =3F% ;=) COVER(DARK GRAY)
59 5344 73 613 COVER

hne -

LY JEEY LY LY JUEN JUEY PR DUKY NP | alalalalajalw N.P-A-A.b-A-('VIV oE

{

244





